2006 E-Waste Grants Applicants/Amount Awarded

Applicant Name

Abilities Unlimited

Benton County

Boston Mountain RSWMD
Cabot Public Schools

Central Arkansas RSWMD
Conway, City of

Craighead County RSWMD

E3 Regenesis NWA, Inc.

HMI Recycling & Disposal, Inc.
Independence County
Jackson County Learning Center
Northeast Arkansas RSWMD
Northeast Arkansas RSWMD
Northeast Arkansas RSWMD
Pulaski County RSWMD
Resource Recovery

Saline County

West River Valley

White River RSWMD

Project

Box truck to transport e-waste

Collection events

Equipment, Supplies, Advertising
Transportation, Labor & Supplies
Transportation, Equipment, Supplies, Advertising
Electronics reuse and recycling center

Contract for processing & transportation
Biomass-to-energy initiative

Equipment, Operational expenses, Personnel

Building for collection & storage, Transportation

Loading dock, Trailers (for traditional recyclables, not e-waste)

Collection trailer

Advertising

Transportation

Collection trailers & events

Collection & recycling in SE Arkansas
Collection trailer, Advertising, Transportation
Research & analysis of e-waste in state

Collection events

Amount Received
$0.00
$0.00

$26,950.00
$1,021.00
$0.00
$0.00
$9,300.00
Not Eligible
$58,790.00
$0.00

Not Eligible
$7,000.00
$2,720.00
$1,200.00
$55,523.00
$34,477.00
$7,225.00
$25,000.00
$0.00

Total $229,206.00



