## **2006 E-Waste Grants Applicants/Amount Awarded**

Applicant Name	Project	<b>Amount Received</b>
Abilities Unlimited	Box truck to transport e-waste	\$0.00
Benton County	Collection events	\$0.00
Boston Mountain RSWMD	Equipment, Supplies, Advertising	\$26,950.00
Cabot Public Schools	Transportation, Labor & Supplies	\$1,021.00
Central Arkansas RSWMD	Transportation, Equipment, Supplies, Advertising	\$0.00
Conway, City of	Electronics reuse and recycling center	\$0.00
Craighead County RSWMD	Contract for processing & transportation	\$9,300.00
E3 Regenesis NWA, Inc.	Biomass-to-energy initiative	Not Eligible
HMI Recycling & Disposal, Inc.	Equipment, Operational expenses, Personnel	\$58,790.00
Independence County	Building for collection & storage, Transportation	\$0.00
Jackson County Learning Center	Loading dock, Trailers (for traditional recyclables, not e-waste)	Not Eligible
Northeast Arkansas RSWMD	Collection trailer	\$7,000.00
Northeast Arkansas RSWMD	Advertising	\$2,720.00
Northeast Arkansas RSWMD	Transportation	\$1,200.00
Pulaski County RSWMD	Collection trailers & events	\$55,523.00
Resource Recovery	Collection & recycling in SE Arkansas	\$34,477.00
Saline County	Collection trailer, Advertising, Transportation	\$7,225.00
West River Valley	Research & analysis of e-waste in state	\$25,000.00
White River RSWMD	Collection events	\$0.00
	Tota	\$229,206.00